
FACULTY OF AGRICULTURE, UNIVERSITY OF JAFFNA 

FIRST EXAMINATION IN AGRICULTURE SECOND SEMESTER  

 SECOND EXAMINATION IN AGRICULTURE SECOND SEMESTER   AND  

THIRD EXAMINATION IN AGRICULTURE SECOND SEMESTER – 2021 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE-FINAL (24.07.2023) 

Venue: AHEAD Hall – 12012 (Proper), 22012 (Proper & Repeat) 

Examination Hall – 12012 (Repeat), 22012 (Repeat), 32012 (Proper & Repeat) 

DATE DAY 

UNIT UNIT UNIT 

12012 22012 32012 

Morning Evening Morning Evening Morning Evening 

07.08.2023 Monday 
AG12012(T) 

AGR12013(T)    
  

08.08.2023 Tuesday 
AG12012(P) 

AGR12013(P) 
       

 
  

  

09.08.2023 Wednesday  
AB12012(T) 

AGB12033(T) 
 

 

 

AECS32012(T)  

10.08.2023 Thursday 
AB12012(P) 

AGB12033(P) 
   

  

11.08.2023 Friday 
 

   
ACH32013(T)  

12.08.2023 Saturday     ACH32013(P)  

13.08.2023 Sunday     

14.08.2023 Monday 
 

   
AGR32012(T) 

 
 

15.08.2023 Tuesday 
 AS12012(T) 

ANS12012(T) 
  

AGR32012(P) 
 

16.08.2023 Wednesday 
AS12012(P) 

ANS12012(P)     

AGRS32022(T) 

ANSS32022(T) 

AGBS32022(T), 

ACHS32022(T), 

ACHS32042(T), 

AENS32032(T), 

AECS32032(T) 

17.08.2023 Thursday 
 EX12012(T) 

AEC12042(T) 
  

AGRS32022(P) 

ANSS32022(P) 

AGBS32022(P) 

ACHS32022(P) 

ACHS32042(P) 

AENS32032(P) 

AECS32032(P) 

 

18.08.2023 Friday 
EX12012(P) 

AEC12042(P)    
 

AGB32012(T) 

19.08.2023 Saturday     
AGB32012(P)  

20.08.2023 Sunday     
  

21.08.2023 Monday   
AG22012(T) 

AGR22012(T) 
 

 
AEC32022(T) 

  

22.08.2023 Tuesday 
 SS12013(T) 

ACH12013(T) 

AG22012(P) 

AGR22012(P) 
 

 
 

23.08.2023  
Wednesday 

SS12013(P) 

ACH12013(P) 
 

 
   

AEC32022(P) 

24.08.2023  
Thursday 

 AC12012(T) 

ACC12012(T) 

AS22023(T) 

ANS22023(T) 
 

  

25.08.2023  Friday  
 

AE12013(T) 

AEN12023(T) 

AS22023(P) 

ANS22023(P) 

 

  

 

26.08.2023  
Saturday  AE12013(P) 

AEN12023(P)     
 

27.08.2023  Sunday 
 

   
  

28.08.2023  

Monday   
AB22012(T) 

AGB22023(T) 
  

AGRS32012(T) 

ANSS32012(T) 

AGBS32012(T) 

ACHS32012(T) 

ACHS32032(T) 

AENS32012(T) 

29.08.2023  

Tuesday 
 

 
    

 
 

AGRS32012(P) 

ANSS32012(P) 

AGBS32012(P) 

ACHS32012(P) 

ACHS32032(P) 

AENS32012(P) 

 

30.08.2023  Wednesday Holiday 

31.08.2023  
Thursday 

 
 

AB22012(P) 

AGB22023(P) 
  

ACC32012 (T) 

01.09.2023  Friday       ACH32021(T) 

02.09.2023 Saturday   
   

  

03.09.2023 
Sunday 

 
   

  



Morning: 09.00am-11.00am (2 Credits with practical) 

                 : 09.00am-12.00pm (3 Credits with practical) / (2 credits without practical) 

Evening:   01.00pm-03.00pm (2 Credits with practical) 

                 : 01.00pm-04.00pm (3 Credits with practical) / (2 credits without practical) 

Evening examination on Fridays will be commenced at 1.30 pm 

 
Dean/Agriculture 

 

 

 

04.09.2023 
Monday 

 
    

 

05.09.2023 
Tuesday   

FS22013(P) 

ACH22012(P) 
  

ANS32012(T) 

06.09.2023 
Wednesday 

 
  

AG22022(T) 

AGR22022(T) 

ANS32012(P)  

07.09.2023 
Thursday 

 
 

AG22022(P) 

AGR22022(P) 
  

AEN32012(T) 

08.09.2023 Friday   
  

AS22012(T) 

ANS22012(T) 
AEN32012(P) 

 

09.09.2023 Saturday  
    

 

10.09.2023 Sunday   

11.09.2023 Monday  
 

AS22012(P) 

ANS22012(P) 
ACH22021(T)   

12.09.2023 Tuesday  
 

AC22011(P) 

ACC22011(P) 
  

 

13.09.2023 Wednesday  Nallur Car Festival  

14.09.2023 Thursday  
 

EC22013(T) 

AEC22022(T) 
  

 

15.09.2023 Friday 
  

EC22013(P) 

AEC22022(P) 
  

 

16.09.2023 Saturday  
    

 

17.09.2023 Sunday  

18.09.2023 Monday AEC12032(T) 
 

FS22013(T) 

ACH22012(T) 
  

 

19.09.2023 Tuesday       

20.09.2023 Wednesday ICDA 

21.09.2023 Thursday 
  ACH22021(P) 

AE22012(T) 

AEN22023(T) 
 

 

22.09.2023 Friday 
  

AE22012(P) 

AEN22023(P) 
  

 

23.09.2023 Saturday  
    

 

   

   

   

  


